PREMIUM CHILEAN WALNUT J| GROWERS & EXPORTERS

MELIFEN

FROM THE FARAWAY SOUTH

PRODUCT Natural bulk shelled almond kernels.

PACKING 10 kg bag into 1 not sealed plastic
bag per carton box.

CONTAINER LOAD 1 FCL‘20 = 16.000 kg

CATEGORY Extra N1

VARIETY Carmel and Non Pareil

Product raw appearience

Product form detail

QUALITY SHEET

OTHER DRY FRUIT

ALMOND

BEST BEFORE
MOISTURE
SIZES (u/k)

ODOR & TASTE
ALERGEN:

12 months.
5% Maximum.

18-20, 20-23, 23-25, 25-27, 27-30,
30-34

Characteristic
Yes

NUTRITIONAL FACTS
Per 100 g

Energy (kcal)
Proteins (g)
Total fat (g)
Saturated fat ()
Monounsaturated fat (g)
Polyunsaturated fat (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Carbohydrates (g)
Fiber (g)
NUCEI();
Sodium (mg)

Packaging

534,00
18,00
45,30

4,20
36,60
10,00

0.00
24,00

6.70

261

2.00




